                              Tiger Lifting
    Home of the Tiger hoisting range & Tiger subsea lifting products
 6 July 2015
       Page
1 of 8
Tiger SS12 Corrosion Resistant
Chain Block

Capacity
(tonne)
Effort
(kg)
   Dimensions (mm)    Load Chain  Standard
HOL (m)
Mass
@ std HOL
(kg)
Mass for
extra metre
HOL (kg)  A  B  D  E  F  F1  F2  G  Diameter
(mm)
No. of
falls
SCB-0050  0.5  21  89  67  50  80  29  25  36  305  6.3  1  3  10.8  1.86
SCB-0100  1.0  25  89  67  63  87  33  28  44  340  6.3  1  3  11.8  1.86
SCB-0150  1.5  32  93  73  75  105  38  34  48  385  7.1  1  3  16.2  2.10
SCB-0200  2.0  34  98  77  85  115  42  35  52  420  8.0  1  3  20.0  2.39
SCB-0300  3.0  38  109  84  98  157  40  35  54  550  10.0  1  3  30.8  3.17
SCB-0500  5.0  37  98  77  120  210  54  50  68  575  8.0  3  3  37.8  5.17
SCB-1000  10.0  40  109  84  153  263  60  54  90  660  10.0  3  3  65.0  7.54
SCB-2000  20.0  43  160  90  140  347  90  70  105  1050  10.0  6  3  201.0  14.20
See page 6 for more hook information
Technical Drawings
 0.5t – 2.0t  3.0t single fall